P.P (RFH) B ER
P.P. HIGH SPEED

Plastic Inflation Machine

KANG CHYAU



MODEL #%3Y

SUITABLE MATERIAL 3 FHE 4
FILM THICKNESS [R]E

FILM WIDTH RANGE [RE
FILM OUTPUT RABEES

SCREW DIAMETER / TYPE 1BIRES{R / Bugk
SCREW L / D RATIO 12I2EELL

HEATING CAPACITY EZS

AUTO THERMO CONTROL ;B jZEZt

BARREL COOLING FAN 12125 aE 5
DRIVING MOTOR EERENEGIE

DIE DIAMETER THEEE{E

AR RING DIAMETER EIZEE
HEATING CAPACITY EZS
AUTO THERMO CONTROL ;B jZEZt
COOLING BLOWER 2 All[EEE
WATER RING 7KIR

TAKE - UP ROLLER B |HNERES
EFFECTIVE WIDTH B35 |ENERE
TAKE - UP MOTOR 5 |EXEGiE
TAKE - UP SPEED 5 |ENZEERE

ROLLER WIDTH 35HNERES
WINDING WIDTH BXEREE
WINDING MOTOR 3&HWEGiE
MACHINE DIMENSION 128 R~}

KPP-45

P.P.

0.02~0.1 mm
400 mm

18~25 kgs / hr

@ 45 mm

28 11

9.6 kw

4 zone

1/16 hp X 2

AC 15 hp + INVERTER

@ 150 mm
@ 250 mm
3.3 kw

2 zone

1 hp

10 pcs

500 mm
400 mm
AC 1/2 hp
40 m / min

500 mm

400 mm

DC 1/2 hp

400 X 120 X 370 cm

Whole Plant for Plastic Bags Making Machine

KPP-55

P.P.

0.025~0.1 mm
520 mm

22~45 kgs / hr

@ 55 mm

28 : 1

13.1 kw

4 zone

1/16 hp X 2

AC 20 hp + INVERTER

@ 250 mm
@ 350 mm
6.5 kw

2 zone

1 hp

10 pcs

660 mm
520 mm
AC 1 hp
40 m / min

660 mm

520 mm

DC 1/2 hp

450 X 180 X 425 cm

BEILXEMR/AE KANG CHYAU INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

247 FALTHEM = EEE 227 & 28 F 2-10 5K

No. 2-10, Aly. 28, Ln. 227, Fuxing Rd., Luzhou Dist., New Taipei City 247, Taiwan
Mail Box: P. O. Box 5-56, Luzhou Dist., New Taipei City 247, Taiwan

Tel: +886-2-22856880~1
E-mail: kang.chyau@msa.hinet.net

Fax: +886-2-22856883
Internet: www.kangchyau.com.tw
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